Application
All subsurface applications including:
• Vineyards
• Orchards
• Row Crops
What is Subsurface Irrigation?
Traditional drip irrigation is found above
the ground. Subsurface drip irrigation is

Toro Australia Pty Ltd, 53 Howards Road, Beverly, South Australia, 5009. Phone 1300 130 898, fax (08)8243 2488. A.B.N 47 001 310 443112
±10% Flow variation on fl at ground             ±5% Flow variation on fl at ground
Ordering Information
16mm Drip-In with ROOTGUARD® - Coil Length 450 metres
Flowrate 0.3 m 0.4 m 0.5 m 0.6 m 0.75 m 0.9 m 1.0 m 1.5 m
2.0 L/h DGN1620030 DGN1620040 DGN1620050 DGN1620060 DGN1620075 DGN1620090 DGN1620100 DGN1620150
4.0 L/h DGN1640030 DGN1640040 DGN1640050 DGN1640060 DGN1640075 DGN1640090 DGN1640100 DGN1640150
16mm Drip-In™ with ROOTGUARD®
Tube Dimensions
Nom.
Diam

0.4m 0.9m
20mm Drip-In™ with ROOTGUARD®
Ordering Information
20mm Drip-In with Rootguard® - Coil length 300 metres
Flow rate 0.3 m 0.4 m 0.5 m 0.6 m 0.75 m 0.9 m 1.0 m 1.5 m
2.0 L/h DGN2020030 DGN2020040 DGN2020050 DGN2020060 DGN2020075 DGN2020090 DGN2020100 DGN2020150
4.0 L/h DGN2040030 DGN2040040 DGN2040050 DGN2040060 DGN2040075 DGN2040090 DGN2040100 DGN2040150
Tube Dimensions
Nom.
Diam
(mm)

13mm Drip-In™ PC with ROOTGUARD®
       Typical Subsurface Drip System
Ordering Information
Code Description
DGC1320030-100 13mm Drip-In™ PC with Rootguard® 2.0 L/h , 0.3m spacing, 100m roll
DGC1320040-100 13mm Drip-In™ PC with Rootguard® 2.0 L/h, 0.4m spacing, 100m roll
DGC1320030-200 13mm Drip-In™ PC with Rootguard® 2.0 L/h, 0.3m spacing, 200m roll
DGC1320040-200 13mm Drip-In™ PC with Rootguard® 2.0 L/h, 0.4m spacing, 200m roll
GLC1320030-200 13mm Lilac Drip-In™ PC with Rootguard®, 2.0 Lph, 0.3m spacing, 200m roll
GLC1320040-200 13mm Lilac Drip-In™ PC with Rootguard®, 2.0 Lph, 0.4m spacing, 200m roll
Maximum Recommended Run
Length (m)*
Inlet Pressure
(kPa)
Spacing (m)
0.30 0.40
150 50 66
200 65 85
250 72 98
300 80 110
Nominal Flow
(Lph)
2.0 2.0
* Based on minimum pressure of 100 kPa.
All run lengths calculated on fl at ground.
Operation Indicator
•  A visual indicator that pops-up during
 each subsurface irrigation cycle.
 (Part Number DL-MP9, Drip Tube Operation Indicator)
Automatic Line Flushing Valve
•  Provides for system flushing
 each time the system is
 started.
•  Install at furthest point from
 the water source.
•  Install in valve box with gravel
 bed capable of absorbing about
 4 litres of water.
Drip Zone Valve Assembly
•  Place the assembly before each
 drip zone.
•  Assembly to include ball valve,
 Y-filter, control valve, pressure
 regulator and necessary fittings.
Air/Vacuum Relief Valves
•  Essential to provide vacuum relief
 within the irrigation system.
 (Part Number 101VB15)
•  Recommended on all high points
 of an irrigation system to provide
 vacuum relief at system shutdown.
Tube Dimensions
Nom.
Diam
(mm)
ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
Coil
Length
(m)
Maxm
Pressure
(kPa)
13 12.9 15.4 100,200 300
Ordering Information
16mm Drip-In PC with Rootguard® - Coil Length 450 metres
Flowrate 0.3 m 0.4 m 0.5 m 0.6 m 0.75 m 0.9 m 1.0 m 1.5 m
2.4 L/h DGC1624030 DGC1624040 DGC1624050 DGC1624060 DGC1624075 DGC1624090 DGC1624100 DGC1624150
4.0 L/h DGC1640030 DGC1640040 DGC1640050 DGC1640060 DGC1640075 DGC1640090 DGC1640100 DGC1640150
  * Customised spacings are available on request.
Based on minimum pressure of 100 kPa. All run lengths calculated on fl at ground.
16mm Drip-In PC with Rootguard - Recommended Maximum Run Length (m)
Inlet